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• Type: SFP+
• Tx/Rx Wavelength: Ch 31 (1552.52 nm)/

ITU-T DWDM Grid 100 GHz C-Band
• Media Type: Single-Mode Fiber
• 
• 
• Data Rate: 9.95-11.32Gbps
• 

1

DWDM-10G-SFP-80-31 is multi-vendor compatible SFP 
Transceiver module, operating over double fiber 
single-mode optical cable with maximum distance 
80km. DWDM-10G-SFP-80-31 uses Ch. 31 (1552.52 nm) 
transmitting EML laser and APD receiver supporting all 
ITU-T C-Band 100GHz Channel Spacing DWDM grid 
(Ch.17 – Ch.61) and supports 9.95-11.32Gbps data 
rates. DWDM-10G-SFP-80-32 SFP+ Transceiver is fully 
compliant to SFP Multi Source Agreement SFF8431 
and it can be provided with custom-encoded firm-
ware, in order to provide compatibility of most equip-
ment vendors platforms in data communications 
industry
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DWDM-10G-SFP-80-32
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Ch 32 (1551.72 nm)
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